
MON TUES WED THURS FRI

2 3 4 5 6

6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 2pm

7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 3pm

8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 4pm

9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 5pm

1pm 6pm

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

9 10 11 12 13

9am 230-4 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 3pm

10am 4-530 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 4pm

11am 530-7 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 5pm

1130-1 7-830 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12pm 6pm

1-230 830-10 1pm 7pm 7pm-9

2pm 8pm Warriors

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

16 17 18 19 20

6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 3pm

7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 4pm

8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 5pm

9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12pm 6pm

1pm 7pm

2pm 8pm

SUN SAT

8 14

                                                                                                                                                                                                    OCTOBER 2017

SUN SAT

1 7

IN HOUSE

PLAYOFFS

IN HOUSE

PLAYOFFS

IN HOUSE

PLAYOFFS

IN HOUSE

PLAYOFFS

CRANBERRY TOURNAMNET

SUN SAT

IN HOUSE

PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS

IN HOUSE IN HOUSE IN HOUSE IN HOUSE IN HOUSE

CRANBERRY TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFFS

15 21

IN HOUSE IN HOUSE

PLAYOFFS

2ND TRAVEL TRYOUT 2018 SEASON

2:00 to 4:00

BEAVER

4:00 to 6:00

CADET

BEAVER AND CADET ONLY



MON TUES WED THURS FRI

23 24 25 26 27

9am 230-4 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 2pm

10am 4-530 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 3pm

11am 530-7 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 4pm

1130-1 7-830 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 5pm

1-230 830-10 1pm 6pm

MON TUES

30 31

9am 4-530 6pm

10am 530-7 7pm

11am 7-830 8pm

1130-1 830-10 9pm

1-230

230-4

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

1 2 3

6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 2pm

7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 3pm

8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 4pm

9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 5pm

1pm 6pm

SUN SAT

22 28

SUN

29

BROOKLINE TOURNAMNETBROOKLINE TOURNAMENT

HAPPY

HALLOWEEN

                                                                                                                                                                                                 NOVEMBER 2017

SUN SAT

4

MADDEN TOURNAMNET

NO GAMES



MON TUES WED THURS FRI

6 7 8 9 10

9am 230-4 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 3pm

10am 4-530 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 4pm

11am 530-7 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 5pm

1130-1 7-830 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 6pm

1-230 830-10 1pm 7pm

2pm 8pm

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

13 14 15 16 17

9am 4-530 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 3pm

10am 530-7 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 4pm

11am 7-830 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 5pm

1130-1 830-10 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 6pm

1-230 1pm 7pm

230-4 2pm 8pm

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

20 21 22 23 24

9am 4-530 6pm 6pm 6pm

10am 530-7 7pm 7pm 7pm

11am 7-830 8pm 8pm 8pm

1130-1 830-10 9pm 9pm 9pm

1-230

230-4

MADDEN TOURNAMENT

19 25

SUN SAT

5 11

SUN SAT

12 18

HAPPY THANKSGIVING

SUN SAT

NO GAMES



MON TUES

27 28

9am 4-530 6pm 6pm

10am 530-7 7pm 7pm

11am 7-830 8pm 8pm

1130-1 830-10 9pm 9pm

1-230

230-4

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

1 2 3

6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 3pm

7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 4pm

8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 5pm

9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 6pm

1pm 7pm

2pm 8pm

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

6 7 8 9 10

9am 4-530 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 3pm

10am 530-7 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 4pm

11am 7-830 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 5pm

1130-1 830-10 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 6pm

1-230 1pm 7pm

230-4 2pm 8pm

SUN

                                                                                                                                                                                            DECEMBER 2017

SAT

4

SUN

26

SUN SAT

5 11



MON TUES WED THURS FRI

13 14 15 16 17

9am 4-530 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 3pm

10am 530-7 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 4pm

11am 7-830 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 5pm

1130-1 830-10 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 6pm

1-230 1pm 7pm

230-4 2pm 8pm

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

20 21 22 23 24

9am 4-530 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 9am 3pm

10am 530-7 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 10am 4pm

11am 7-830 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 11am 5pm

1130-1 830-10 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 12am 6pm

1-230 1pm 7pm

230-4 2pm 8pm

MON TUES WED THURS FRI

27 28 29 30 31

9am 4-530 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm

10am 530-7 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm

11am 7-830 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm

1130-1 830-10 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm

1-230

230-4

SUN SAT

12 18

SUN

26

SUN SAT

19 25


